W‘F’ U IS E £300 Smyths Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Asim Arshad 56 Logan Mcmillan 105 Sam Usher
2 Rebecca Middleton 57 Anthony Casson 107 Rakesh Gangar
6 Mohammed Alim 58 Marc Wheeler 108 Joanna Crawford
8 Joanna Crawford 60 Steve Short 109 Stephen Elsley
9 Logan Mcmillan 64 Maev Macvicar 110 Shelly Martin
10 Cheryl Kelly 65 Asim Arshad 111 Steve Short
11 Marc Wheeler 67 Sarah Macdonald 115 N Faisal
14 Heather Walsh 68 Steve Short 116 Kim Yates
16 Mark Hollinrake 70 Steve Short 117 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
17 Shelly Martin 71 Steve Short 118 Christopher John
19 Hannah Turner 72 Asim Arshad 119 Colene Eades
20 Stephen Elsley 74 Asim Arshad 120 Steve Short
21 Steve Short 75 Rebecca Middleton 121 Hannah Turner
22 Sam Usher 76 Stephen Elsley 122 Kylie Hagan
23 Neil Chessman 78 Kate Chambers 123 Marc Wheeler
24 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™; 79 Katie Louise H 125 Kerry Walsh
26 Katie Louise H 80 Charlie Thomas 126 Jamie Leach
27 Logan Mcmillan 81 Katie Louise H 129 Colene Eades
30 Rick Spinks 82 Leigha Scroggie 130 Steve Short
32 Asim Arshad 84 Rebecca Middleton 131 Steph W
36 Steve Short 86 Hayley Sutcliffe 132 Charlie Thomas
38 Shelly Martin 87 Steph W 133 Asim Arshad
39 Jennifer Kennedy 90 Joanna Crawford 138 Sam Usher
41 Gwendoline Harden 91 Hannah Turner 141 Steph W
43 Hannah Turner 92 Aimee Lloyd 142 Michelle Casson
44 Logan Mcmillan 93 Hayley Sutcliffe 143 Charlie Thomas
45 Marc Wheeler 94 Steve Short 146 Logan Mcmillan
47 Charlotte Riley 98 Asim Arshad 147 Katie Louise H
49 Marc Wheeler 99 Gemma Harden 148 Charlie Thomas
50 Shelly Martin 100 Jamie Leach 149 Shelly Martin
51 Rebecca Middleton 102 Asim Arshad 150 Rick Spinks
52 Aimee Lloyd 103 Sam Usher 151 Logan Mcmillan

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
153 Amy Kennedy 202 Kate Chambers 251 Logan Mcmillan
155 Jamie Leach 204 Sarah Macdonald 254 Sarah Macdonald
157 Asim Arshad 206 Steph W 255 Steve Short
159 Louise Harrison 207 Hayley Sutcliffe 256 Hayley Sutcliffe
160 Rebecca Middleton 209 Asim Arshad 257 Asim Arshad
164 Logan Mcmillan 210 Christopher John 259 Asim Arshad
165 Katie Louise H 211 Kate Chambers 260 N Faisal
166 Jennifer Kennedy 214 Hannah Turner 261 Steve Short
169 Logan Mcmillan 215 Jade Gosling 262 Anthony Casson
170 Kylie Hagan 216 Asim Arshad 265 Logan Mcmillan
171 Rebecca Middleton 217 Charlie Thomas 266 Marc Wheeler
172 Steve Short 219 Hayley Sutcliffe 268 Hayley Sutcliffe
173 Cheryl Kelly 220 Anthony Casson 269 Asim Arshad
176 Jamie Leach 221 Marc Wheeler 274 Rick Spinks
178 Asim Arshad 222 Joanna Crawford 275 Cheryl Kelly
179 Shelly Martin 223 Aaron Brocklehurst 276 Rebecca Middleton
180 Marc Wheeler 224 Steph W 277 Asim Arshad
182 Logan Mcmillan 225 Marc Wheeler 278 Hayley Sutcliffe
183 Katie Louise H 230 Asim Arshad 279 Logan Mcmillan
184 Logan Mcmillan 231 Steve Short 281 Zoe Mccarroll
185 Anthony Casson 232 Barry Mcdonald 283 Steve Short
186 Mohammed Alim 233 Marc Wheeler 285 Hayley Sutcliffe
188 Steph W 234 Neil Chessman 287 Rebecca Middleton
191 Cheryl Kelly 235 Marc Wheeler 291 Christopher John
192 Stephen Elsley 241 Shelly Martin 292 Asim Arshad
193 Connor Bridgman 242 Marc Wheeler 293 Billie-jo Greenwood
194 Sam Usher 243 Marc Wheeler 294 Asim Arshad
195 Demi Rooney 245 Stephen Elsley 295 Asim Arshad
196 Shelly Martin 246 Marc Wheeler 297 Marc Wheeler
197 Steve Short 248 Steve Short 299 Shelly Martin
198 Kate Chambers 249 Rebecca Middleton 300 Luke Richmond
201 Marc Wheeler 250 Jamie Leach 302 Hannah Turner

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 9
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303
306
308
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345
346
348
350
351

Total: 771

Name

Christopher John
Marc Wheeler
Kate Chambers
Steph W
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
Amy Thompson
Demi Rooney
Rebecca Middleton
Kate Chambers
Marc Wheeler
Mohammed Alim
Steph W
Karen Acky
Asim Arshad
Connor Bridgman
Steve Short
Sam Usher
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Asim Arshad
Georgia Paterson
Steve Short
Kylie Hagan
Charlie Thomas
Paige Tucker
Marc Wheeler
Jamie Leach
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Steve Short

Hannah Turner

Ticket No.
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379
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384
386
387
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

Name

Steph W
Christopher John
Karen Acky
Joanna Crawford
Amy Kennedy
Shelly Martin
Stephen Elsley
Marc Wheeler
Asim Arshad
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™
Kate Chambers
Steve Short
Katie Louise H
Marc Wheeler
Christopher John
Shelly Martin
Kerry Walsh
Kim Yates
Asim Arshad
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Steph W
Karen Acky
Asim Arshad
Shelly Martin
Kelly Kearney
Steph W
Shelly Martin
Marc Wheeler

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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£300 Smyths Gift Card

Name

Kate Chambers
Paige Tucker
Steph W
Steph W
Rick Spinks
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
Rick Spinks
Sam Usher
Kelly Kearney
Steve Short
Ashleigh Oconnor
Asim Arshad
Marc Wheeler
Charlotte Riley
Karen Acky
Shelly Martin
Anthony Casson
Connor Bridgman
Marc Wheeler
Steph W
Jenny Ross
Steve Short
Charlie Thomas
Kate Chambers
Mark Hollinrake
Marc Wheeler
Steve Short
Asim Arshad
Yasreen Akhtar
Demi Rooney

Joanna Crawford
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
449 Christopher John 495 Asim Arshad 548 Natalie Greenlees
451 Asim Arshad 497 Steve Short 549 Jenny Ross
452 Georgia Paterson 498 Marc Wheeler 550 Stephen Elsley
454 Stephen Elsley 499 Charlie Thomas 551 Richard Clark
455 Shelly Martin 500 Mark Seager 553 Gwendoline Harden
458 Steph W 501 Asim Arshad 554 Lynne Calland
461 N Faisal 503 Joanna Crawford 556 Charlotte Riley
463 Lynne Calland 504 Asim Arshad 557 Shelly Martin
464 Shelly Martin 505 Asim Arshad 558 Debra Gray
465 Shelly Martin 506 Asim Arshad 563 Hayley Sutcliffe
466 Cheryl Kelly 508 Kate Chambers 564 Marc Wheeler
467 Wendy Claire 509 Steve Short 565 Joanna Crawford
468 Mark Seager 510 Fiona Ingram 567 Marc Wheeler
470 Shelly Martin 513 Marc Wheeler 570 Liz Jackson
472 Jamie Leach 516 Steve Short 571 Sarah Grimwood
473 Karen Acky 520 Diana Reid 572 Amy Sutton
475 Shelly Martin 522 Shane Jones 573 N Faisal
476 Joanna Crawford 523 Mark Scott 577 Sarah Macdonald
478 Hannah Turner 524 Shelly Martin 578 Shelly Martin
479 Christine Conwell 526 Hannah Turner 579 Asim Arshad
480 Jamie Leach 527 Steve Short 583 Joanna Crawford
482 Kylie Hagan 528 Amy Kennedy 587 Steve Short
483 Michelle Casson 531 Asim Arshad 588 Lynne Calland
485 Jade Gosling 532 Marc Wheeler 589 Heather Walsh
486 Katie Louise H 533 Steve Short 595 Katie Louise H
487 Demi Rooney 536 Kate Chambers 597 Shelly Martin
488 Charlotte Riley 540 Shaughna Murray 600 Demi Rooney
489 Kerry Walsh 541 Hayley Sutcliffe 603 Karen Acky
490 Asim Arshad 543 Rick Spinks 604 Shaughna Murray
491 Marc Wheeler 545 Gwendoline Harden 605 Anthony Casson
492 Shane Jones 546 Shelly Martin 606 Shaughna Murray
493 Asim Arshad 547 Marc Wheeler 608 Sam Usher

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
609 Steve Short 657 Roxanne Fleming 710 Steph W
610 Marc Wheeler 659 Asim Arshad 711 Robert Funnell
611 Katie Louise H 660 Stephen Elsley 712 Marc Wheeler
612 Marc Wheeler 662 Amy Kennedy 715 Anthony Casson
613 Hayley Sutcliffe 664 Connor Bridgman 717 Steve Short
615 Leigha Scroggie 665 Hannah Turner 718 Karen Acky
616 Steve Short 666 Steph W 719 Annemarie Robinson
617 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™; 667 Heather Walsh 720 Stephen Blyth
618 Leigh Hardman 668 Logan Mcmillan 723 Jamie Leach
620 Jenny Ross 669 Rick Spinks 724 Katie Louise H
621 Kate Chambers 670 Steph W 725 Sam Usher
622 Steph W 672 Stephen Elsley 726 Asim Arshad
623 Jack Borg 676 Sarah Macdonald 727 Barry Mcdonald
624 Sam Usher 677 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna 728 Charlie Thomas
625 Karen Acky 679 Kate Chambers 730 Shelly Martin
626 Marc Wheeler 680 Connor Bridgman 732 N Faisal
628 Sam Usher 681 N Faisal 733 Shaughna Murray
631 Stephen Elsley 684 Connor Bridgman 735 Charlotte Riley
632 Asim Arshad 687 Rebecca Middleton 737 Rick Spinks
637 Shelly Martin 688 Katie Louise H 738 Christine Conwell
638 Charlie Thomas 690 Asim Arshad 739 Marc Wheeler
639 lain Hay 692 Marc Wheeler 743 Liz Jackson
640 Marc Wheeler 693 N Faisal 746 Kate Chambers
641 Steve Short 694 Joanna Crawford 748 Paige Tucker
644 Steve Short 695 Marc Wheeler 749 Carly Gamrasni
645 Deborah Casson 698 Sam Usher 751 Charlie Thomas
646 Marc Wheeler 700 Christopher John 754 Steve Short
648 Stephen Elsley 703 Logan Mcmillan 755 Asim Arshad
650 Katie Louise H 706 Shelly Martin 756 Terri Moss
651 Hayley Sutcliffe 707 Sam Usher 757 Amy Kennedy
652 Steph W 708 Fiona Ingram 759 Sam Usher
654 Jamie Leach 709 Neil Chessman 760 Sam Usher

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 9
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Total: 771

Name

Aimee Lloyd
Stephen Elsley
Mark Scott
Katie Louise H
Joanna Crawford
Asim Arshad
Demi Rooney
Christopher Don
Marc Wheeler
Christopher John
Marc Wheeler
Shaughna Murray
Asim Arshad
Deborah Casson
Shelly Martin
Anthony Casson
Reece Gregory
Shelly Martin
Stephen Elsley
Rebecca Middleton
Asim Arshad
Charlie Thomas
Richard Clark
Leigha Scroggie
Kate Chambers
Maev Macvicar
Steve Short
Rebecca Middleton
lain Hay
Marc Wheeler
Steve Short
Rakesh Gangar

Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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840
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847
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Name

Amy Kennedy
Jade Gosling
Asim Arshad
Logan Mcmillan
Katie Louise H
Katie Louise H
Shelly Martin
Steph W
Sam Usher
Charlie Thomas
Rick Spinks
Demi Rooney
Stephen Elsley
Maev Macvicar
Rebecca Middleton
Marc Wheeler
Shelly Martin
N Faisal
Sarah Grimwood
Steve Short
Steve Short
Marc Wheeler
Jodie Harrison
Jamie Leach
Shelly Martin
Charlie Thomas
Jamie Leach
Hayley Sutcliffe
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Marc Wheeler

Connor Bridgman

Ticket No.
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£300 Smyths Gift Card

Name

Hayley Sutcliffe
Shaughna Murray
Annemarie Robinson
Katie Louise H
Shelly Martin
Asim Arshad
Annemarie Robinson
Roxanne Fleming
Steve Short
Kylie Hagan
Terri Moss
Asim Arshad
Leigha Scroggie
Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Joanna Crawford
Gemma Ruddy
Charlie Thomas
Asim Arshad
Demi Rooney
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™j
Marc Wheeler
Stephen Elsley
Shelly Martin
Shelly Martin
Steve Short
Marc Wheeler
Natalie Greenlees
Rebecca Middleton
Kate Chambers

Joanna Crawford
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901
902
903
906
908
910
914
915
916
918
919
921
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
940
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944

Total: 771

Name

Hannah Turner
Shelly Martin
Sam Usher
Jamie Leach
Demi Rooney
Kate Chambers
Rebecca Middleton

Gemma Harden

Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™

Liz Jackson
Demi Rooney
Yasreen Akhtar
Shelly Martin
Marc Wheeler
Joanna Crawford
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Joanna Crawford
Marc Wheeler
Natalie Greenlees
Luke Richmond
Maev Macvicar
Shelly Martin
Hannah Turner
Rebecca Middleton
Steve Short
Shelly Martin
Logan Mcmillan
Sylwia Hunter
Shelly Martin
Steve Short

Hannah Turner

Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

948
949
950
951
953
954
955
961
963
964
966
969
970
972
973
974
975
976
977
980
984
985
986
987
988
990
991
992
993
994
996
997

Name

Hayley Sutcliffe
Asim Arshad
Gemma Ruddy
Gwendoline Harden
N Faisal
Natalie Greenlees
Jamie Leach
Steph W
Carly Gamrasni
Connor Bridgman
Shelly Martin
Rebecca Middleton
Shelly Martin
Diana Reid
Rick Spinks
Connor Bridgman
Katie Louise H
Logan Mcmillan
Kate Chambers
Marc Wheeler
Shelly Martin
Stephen Elsley
Marc Wheeler
Shelly Martin
Marc Wheeler
Shelly Martin
Jamie Leach
Diana Reid
Logan Mcmillan
Katie Louise H
Lynne Calland
Leigh Hardman

Ticket No.

998
999
1000
1001
1003
1005
1008
1010
1011
1014
1017
1020
1021
1022
1024
1025
1026
1027
1031
1032
1033
1035
1036
1037
1039
1040
1041
1043
1044
1047
1049
1050

£300 Smyths Gift Card

Name

N Faisal
Asim Arshad
Charlie Thomas
Jenny Ross
Cheryl Kelly
Kate Chambers
Hayley Sutcliffe
Steve Short
Leigha Scroggie
Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™
Mark Scott
Logan Mcmillan
Steve Short
Luke Richmond
Shelly Martin
Hayley Sutcliffe
Logan Mcmillan
Sam Usher
Marc Wheeler
Jamie Leach
Rick Spinks
Hayley Sutcliffe
Karen Acky
Lynne Calland
Paula Querns
Amy Kennedy
Shelly Martin
Shaughna Murray
N Faisal
N Faisal
Katie Louise H

Steve Short
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1051 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™; 1099 Shane Jones 1153 Steve Short
1052 Shelly Martin 1100 Stephen Elsley 1154 Christopher John
1053 Shelly Martin 1102 Stephen Elsley 1155 Jamie Leach
1054 Jamie Leach 1104 Sam Usher 1157 Shelly Martin
1055 Jodie Harrison 1107 Shelly Martin 1158 Christine Conwell
1056 Hannah Turner 1109 Steph W 1159 Reece Gregory
1057 Anthony Casson 1110 Logan Mcmillan 1160 Jade Gosling
1060 Stephen Elsley 1111 Asim Arshad 1161 Shaughna Murray
1064 Joanna Crawford 1112 Connor Bridgman 1164 Logan Mcmillan
1066 Joanna Crawford 1115 Hannah Turner 1165 Anthony Casson
1067 Steve Short 1116 Asim Arshad 1166 Steve Short
1070 Rick Spinks 1118 Logan Mcmillan 1167 Shelly Martin
1072 Hannah Turner 1120 Zoe Mccarroll 1170 Sam Usher
1073 Steph W 1121 Karen Acky 1172 Asim Arshad
1074 Charlie Thomas 1122 Luke Richmond 1173 Shaughna Murray
1076 Kerry Walsh 1124 Liz Jackson 1174 Hannah Turner
1077 Joanna Crawford 1128 N Faisal 1176 Marc Wheeler
1078 Amy Sutton 1130 Charlie Thomas 1177 Mark Scott
1079 Sara Holland 1131 Joanna Crawford 1178 Steve Short
1080 Steph W 1133 N Faisal 1179 Paige Tucker
1081 Rebecca Middleton 1134 Hayley Sutcliffe 1180 Jodie Harrison
1082 Steve Short 1135 Charlie Thomas 1181 Logan Mcmillan
1084 Hannah Turner 1140 Mark Hollinrake 1182 Marc Wheeler
1086 Marc Wheeler 1141 Aimee Lloyd 1183 Natalie Greenlees
1088 Steve Short 1142 Amy Kennedy 1184 Rick Spinks
1089 Shelly Martin 1143 Logan Mcmillan 1185 Steve Short
1090 Jodie Harrison 1145 Steve Short 1186 Hayley Sutcliffe
1093 Logan Mcmillan 1146 Shelly Martin 1187 Shaughna Murray
1095 Steve Short 1147 Mark Scott 1188 Marc Wheeler
1096 Jamie Leach 1148 Hannah Turner 1190 Sarah Macdonald
1097 Hannah Turner 1150 Marc Wheeler 1192 Asim Arshad
1098 Rick Spinks 1151 Asim Arshad 1193 Kate Chambers

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 9
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1196 Charlie Thomas
1197 Mohammed Alim
1199 Heather Walsh

Total: 771 « Draw: October 16, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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